

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 30897 OF 2016

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.Appellant

V/S

Smt. Rupali Amol Kalambe And Ors.Respondent

Ms Poonam Mittal for the Appellant

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 27th April, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned at 5.00 pm.

Stand over to 04/05/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)